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Moguls - Ladies' Division 3 - Results
MT BULLER (AUS)
THU 5 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 212 SPEIRS Indiana Shelford Girls Grammar 19.2019.00 7.36 7.36 52.92( 19.50 19.20 6.40 6.40 51.50 52.92
2 219 LODGE Lottie Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 18.80 18.80 2.56 2.56 42.72( 18.50 18.70 5.92 5.92 49.04 49.04
3 205 THOMAS Daisy Redlands 17.4017.40 6.61 6.26 47.67|18.20 18.00 5.92 5.92 48.04 48.04
4 204 COOTE Xanthia Presbyterian Ladies College  17.2017.10 6.40 5.76 46.46| 17.60 17.40 040 0.40 35.80 46.46
5 221 BOND Isabelle The Scots School Albury 15.8015.80 4.16 4.16 39.92| 15.80 15.80 6.72 6.40 44.72 44.72
6 208 BOLTON Georgia FCJ College Benalla 18.1018.20 0.64 0.64 37.58|18.30 18.20 3.20 3.20 42.90 42.90
7 237 HARDING Piper Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 14.60 14.50 4.80 5.44 39.34( 14.70 14.80 6.72 6.08 42.30 42.30
8 231 MURPHY Julia Redlands 16.10 16.50 4.42 4.42 41.44|15.60 15.90 4.42 4.94 40.86 41.44
9 210 LEDEREmma Wesley College 16.7016.60 3.90 4.16 41.36| 15.90 16.00 2.24 2.56 36.70 41.36
10 215 HALL Zoe St Catherines School 14.30 14.50 3.52 3.52 35.84( 14.40 14.60 5.44 544 39.88 39.88
11 235 PASSON Mietta St Catherines School 16.30 16.10 2.69 3.07 38.16( 16.00 16.00 3.26 3.46 38.72 38.72
12 211 ANDERSON Grace Queenwood School For Girls  16.3016.30 2.60 2.86 38.06| 16.30 16.40 2.86 3.12 38.68 38.68
13 230 DE SOUZA Dominique Presbyterian Ladies College  15.7015.70 2.11 2.50 36.01| 16.40 16.60 2.69 2.88 38.57 38.57
14 225 EVANS Indii Kincoppal-Rose Bay 15.00 15.10 2.86 3.64 36.60( 15.50 15.50 3.38 3.90 38.28 38.28
15 217 STEPHENS Sienna Pymble Ladies College 16.00 16.90 2.34 2.34 37.58( 16.30 16.40 2.65 2.65 38.00 38.00
16 241 PASKE Jesse Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 11.90 12.00 4.48 5.44 33.82|12.00 12.00 7.04 6.72 37.76 37.76
17 216 MATTHEWS Georgia Frankston High School 14.50 14.70 0.52 1.04 30.76( 14.80 15.00 4.03 3.84 37.67 37.67
18 228 DAWSON Jessica Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 14.00 13.90 0.32 0.32 28.54( 15.20 15.10 3.52 3.52 37.34 37.34
19 222 MCCARTHY Emita Ravenswood School for Girls  14.80 14.80 2.86 2.86 35.32|14.90 14.50 3.52 3.52 36.44 36.44
20 236 DAVIS Isabelle Pymble Ladies College 14.5014.80 2.34 2.50 34.14|14.10 14.50 3.64 4.16 36.40 36.40
21 247 CHILCOTT Chloe Snowy Mountains Grammar School ~ 13.00 13.00 3.12 3.12 32.24( 14.40 14.10 3.38 4.42 36.30 36.30
22 245 SNELL-BLISS Amelie St Catherines School 13.2013.30 0.91 1.12 28.53|13.20 13.60 4.80 4.61 36.21 36.21
23 223 POWELL Lucy Clancy Catholic College 13.7013.60 3.24 3.24 33.78|13.90 13.80 3.78 3.78 35.26 35.26
24 206 SHAKESHAFT Grace Chevalier College 13.7013.80 2.86 3.12 33.48|14.10 14.20 2.86 3.12 34.28 34.28
25 220 ECONOMOS Sasha Melbourne Girls College 12.9012.70 4.03 3.84 33.47|13.20 13.00 3.46 3.46 33.12 33.47
26 240 BAMFORD Sienna St Catherines School 14.00 14.10 2.16 2.52 32.78( 13.80 13.90 2.70 3.06 33.46 33.46
27 239 NAGAMORI Leah Ravenswood School for Girls ~ 13.20 13.50 1.56 1.56 29.82|14.10 14.10 2.60 2.34 33.14 33.14
28 227 STAFFORD Matisse St Catherines School 12.2012.20 4.42 4.22 33.04(12.10 12.20 1.92 1.92 28.14 33.04
29 218 WRAY Summer Bacchus Marsh Grammar 13.5013.40 2.96 3.12 32.98( 13.10 13.30 2.34 2.81 31.55 32.98
30 234 GAVAGNA Catherine Abbotsleigh 13.7013.30 3.12 2.81 32.93( 12.80 12.80 3.12 3.12 31.84 32.93
31 207 SHEPARD Sienna Carey Baptist Grammar 13.2012.80 3.28 3.28 32.56( 13.10 12.80 2.81 2.65 31.36 32.56
32 209 UCHIDA Momone Somerset College QLD 12.9012.50 3.52 3.20 32.12( 12.90 12.40 3.52 3.52 32.34 32.34
33 238 SCHWARZEIlla Melbourne Girls College 12.6012.70 2.18 2.03 29.51( 13.10 13.30 2.50 2.50 31.40 31.40
34 249 BERTALLI Arkie St Catherines School 11.5011.80 3.12 2.81 29.23|12.10 12.30 3.28 3.28 30.96 30.96
35 244 WESSELS Sienna Redlands 12.5012.50 2.60 2.86 30.46|12.00 12.20 2.34 2.60 29.14 30.46
36 251 MURDOCH Eliza St Catherines School 11.6011.80 3.43 3.28 30.11]|12.00 12.20 1.60 1.60 27.40 30.11
37 233 OPRAY Sienna Wesley College 11.6011.60 1.09 1.40 25.69|12.00 12.10 2.65 2.81 29.56 29.56
38 224 WAHLQVIST Oriane Melbourne Girls Grammar 11.8011.30 2.16 1.98 27.24|11.90 11.60 2.88 2.88 29.26 29.26
39 250 MOONEY Charlotte Snowy Mountains Grammar School  12.00 12.10 2.34 2.50 28.94|12.30 12.50 0.42 0.49 25.71 28.94
40 242 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise St Catherines School 11.4011.60 2.18 2.03 27.21|11.50 11.50 3.12 2.81 28.93 28.93
41 214 WATSON Sophie Abbotsleigh 11.9011.90 2.50 2.50 28.80|11.90 11.80 2.50 2.50 28.70 28.80

THU 5 SEP 2019 / Mt Buller (AUS) /0

Page 1/2




=
:ﬁ* 2019 Mogul Ski World Australian Interschools = MOGUL

Au — : . SKI WORLD
Interschools Snowsports Championships
Snowsports Championships
o INTERSCHOOL2019 3
Moguls - Ladies' Division 3 - Results
MT BULLER (AUS)
THU 5 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
42 229 BURRELL Isla St Catherines School 11.6011.30 2.81 2.96 28.67|11.60 11.40 2.81 2.65 28.46 28.67
43 246 MACDONALD Charlotte Pymble Ladies College 11.9011.90 1.72 1.87 27.39|11.50 11.60 1.87 1.87 26.84 27.39
44 243 SYDUN-WEST Alessandra Presbyterian Ladies College  11.6011.80 1.40 1.25 26.05|11.10 11.60 1.72 1.72 26.14 26.14
45 226 SLOW Michelle Girton Grammar 11.2010.80 2.03 1.72 25.75]|11.80 11.30 1.56 1.40 26.06 26.06
46 248 PAINE Saska Melbourne Girls College 10.0010.20 0.94 0.94 22.08|10.50 10.00 0.78 0.94 22.22 22.22
213 ORLOFF Jasmin Lauriston Girls School DNS DNS
232 WAKIM Kareema Carey Baptist Grammar DNS DNS
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 3
MT BULLER (AUS)
THU 5 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Snowy Mountains Grammar School A 91.34
2 219 LODGE Lottie 18.80 18.80 2.56 2.56 42.72|18.50 18.70 5.92 592 49.04  49.04
7 237 HARDING Piper 14.60 14.50 4.80 5.44 39.34|14.70 14.80 6.72 6.08 42.30  42.30
2. Redlands A 89.48
3 205 THOMAS Daisy 17.4017.40 6.61 6.26 47.67|18.20 18.00 592 592 48.04  48.04
8 231 MURPHY Julia 16.1016.50 4.42 4.42 41.44| 1560 1590 4.42 494 40.86  41.44
3. Presbyterian Ladies College A 85.03
4 204 COOTE Xanthia 17.2017.10 6.40 5.76 46.46|17.60 17.40 0.40 0.40 35.80  46.46
13 230 DE SOUZA Dominique 15.7015.70 2.11 2.50 36.01|16.40 16.60 2.69 2.88 38.57  38.57
4. St Catherines School A 78.60
10 215 HALL Zoe 14.30 14.50 3.52 3.52 35.84|14.40 14.60 544 544 39.88  39.88
11 235 PASSON Mietta 16.30 16.10 2.69 3.07 38.16| 16.00 16.00 3.26 3.46 38.72  38.72
5. Snowy Mountains Grammar School B 75.10
16 241 PASKE Jesse 11.90 12.00 4.48 5.44 33.82|12.00 12.00 7.04 6.72 37.76  37.76
18 228 DAWSON Jessica 14.0013.90 0.32 0.32 28.54| 15.20 15.10 3.52 3.52 37.34  37.34
6. Pymble Ladies College A 74.40
15 217 STEPHENS Sienna 16.00 16.90 2.34 2.34 37.58|16.30 16.40 2.65 2.65 38.00  38.00
20 236 DAVIS Isabelle 14.50 14.80 2.34 2.50 34.14|14.10 1450 3.64 4.16 36.40  36.40
7. Wesley College A 70.92
9 210 LEDER Emma 16.70 16.60 3.90 4.16 41.36| 15.90 16.00 2.24 256 36.70  41.36
37 233 OPRAY Sienna 11.6011.60 1.09 1.40 25.69| 12.00 12.10 2.65 2.81 29.56  29.56
8. Ravenswood School for Girls A 69.58
19 222 MCCARTHY Emita 14.8014.80 2.86 2.86 35.32|14.90 14.50 3.52 352 36.44  36.44
27 239 NAGAMORI Leah 13.2013.50 1.56 1.56 29.82| 14.10 14.10 2.60 2.34 3314  33.14
9. St Catherines School B 66.50
26 240 BAMFORD Sienna 14.0014.10 2.16 2.52 32.78|13.80 13.90 2.70 3.06 33.46  33.46
28 227 STAFFORD Matisse 12.2012.20 4.42 4.22 33.04|12.10 12.20 1.92 192 2814  33.04
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 3
MT BULLER (AUS)
THU 5 SEP 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
10. Melbourne Girls College A 64.87

25 220 ECONOMOS Sasha 12.90 12.70 4.03 3.84 33.47|13.20 13.00 346 3.46 3312 3347

33 238 SCHWARZElla 12.6012.70 2.18 2.03 29.51|13.10 13.30 2.50 2.50 31.40  31.40
11. Abbotsleigh A 61.73

30 234 GAVAGNA Catherine 13.7013.30 3.12 2.81 32.93|12.80 12.80 3.12 3.12 31.84  32.93

41 214 WATSON Sophie 11.9011.90 2.50 2.50 28.80|11.90 11.80 2.50 2.50 28.70  28.80
12. St Catherines School C 59.04

36 251 MURDOCH Eliza 11.60 11.80 3.43 3.28 30.11| 12.00 12.20 1.60 1.60 27.40  30.11

40 242 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise 11.4011.60 2.18 2.03 27.21|11.50 11.50 3.12 2.81 28.93  28.93
Shelford Girls Grammar A 52.92

1 212 SPEIRS Indiana 19.2019.00 7.36 7.36 52.92|19.50 19.20 640 6.40 51.50  52.92
The Scots School Albury A 44.72

5 221 BOND Isabelle 15.80 15.80 4.16 4.16 39.92| 15.80 15.80 6.72 6.40 44.72  44.72
FCJ College Benalla A 42.90

6 208 BOLTON Georgia 18.1018.20 0.64 0.64 37.58|18.30 18.20 3.20 3.20 42.90  42.90
Queenwood School For Girls A 38.68

12 211 ANDERSON Grace 16.30 16.30 2.60 2.86 38.06|16.30 16.40 2.86 3.12 38.68  38.68
Kincoppal-Rose Bay A 38.28

14 225 EVANS Indii 15.00 15.10 2.86 3.64 36.60| 15.50 15.50 3.38 3.90 38.28  38.28
Frankston High School A 37.67

17 216 MATTHEWS Georgia 14.5014.70 0.52 1.04 30.76|14.80 15.00 4.03 3.84 37.67  37.67
Clancy Catholic College A 35.26

23 223 POWELL Lucy 13.7013.60 3.24 3.24 33.78|13.90 13.80 3.78 3.78 3526  35.26
Chevalier College A 34.28

24 206 SHAKESHAFT Grace 13.7013.80 2.86 3.12 33.48|14.10 14.20 2.86 3.12 34.28  34.28
Bacchus Marsh Grammar A 32.98

29 218 WRAY Summer 13.50 13.40 2.96 3.12 32.98|13.10 13.30 2.34 2.81 31.55  32.98
Carey Baptist Grammar A 32.56

31 207 SHEPARD Sienna 13.2012.80 3.28 3.28 32.56| 13.10 12.80 2.81 2.65 31.36  32.56
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Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
232 WAKIM Kareema DNS DNS
Somerset College QLD A 32.34
32 209 UCHIDA Momone 12.9012.50 3.52 3.20 32.12|12.90 12.40 352 352 32.34  32.34
Melbourne Girls Grammar A 29.26
38 224 WAHLQVIST Oriane 11.8011.30 2.16 1.98 27.24|11.90 11.60 2.88 2.88 29.26  29.26
Girton Grammar A 26.06
45 226 SLOW Michelle 11.2010.80 2.03 1.72 25.75|11.80 11.30 1.56 1.40 26.06  26.06
Lauriston Girls School A
213 ORLOFF Jasmin DNS DNS
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